REPORT NO. PN-1-200610-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 06/10/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ( N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000115534  Renewal of FX W263CD 140609 100.5 BOYNE CITY, NORTHERN MICHIGAN 06/01/2020  Accepted
License Ml RADIO, INC. For Filing
0000115892  Minor FX W285FW 200781 104.9 SOUTH Travis Hickman 06/08/2020  Accepted
Modification PITTSBURG, TN For Filing
0000115874 Modification DTV WKRN- 73188 Main 27 NASHVILLE, TN NEXSTAR 06/08/2020 Accepted
to License TV BROADCASTING, INC. For Filing
(Next Gen)
0000115882 License To LPT K24LS-D 14154 Main 24 LUCERNE Victor Valley Public 06/08/2020  Accepted
Cover VALLEY, CA Television Inc. For Filing
0000115884  Extension of DTV WEAU 7893 Main 17 EAU CLAIRE, GRAY TELEVISION 06/08/2020  Accepted
CP wi LICENSEE, LLC For Filing
0000115898 License To FM KZNM 183360 Main 100.9 TOWAOQOC, CO KUTE, INC. 06/08/2020  Accepted
Cover For Filing
0000115159 Renewal of FL WEEH- 126128 100.5 HART, Ml OCEANA 06/08/2020 Received
License LP BROADCASTERS, INC
Amendment
0000115889 License To FS WETA 65669 Main 90.9 WASHINGTON, GREATER 06/08/2020  Accepted
Cover DC WASHINGTON For Filing
EDUCATIONAL
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
ASSN.

Page 1 of 3



File Number

0000115690

0000115881

0000115542

0000115909

0000115871

0000115519

0000115873

0000115533

0000115160

Purpose

Displacement
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Digital Flash
Cut

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

LPD

FX

FM

FX

LPD

FM

FX

FX

FL

Call Sign

KTAV-LD

K285FX

WSRT

K266BM

K22AD-D

WSRJ

W247DK

W252DA

WAXT-
LP
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Facility ID  Station Type

6791 Main
48656 Main
1159 Main
150021
63720 Main
82684 Main
202492
144605
194469

Channel/Freq.

46

104.9

106.7

101.1

22

105.5

97.3

98.3

98.9

City, State

LOS ANGELES,

CA

NEW ULM, MN

GAYLORD, Ml

OLYMPIA, WA

GILLETTE, WY

HONOR, Ml

LEWISTON, ME

PETOSKEY, MI

WHITEHALL, Ml

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

ALMA VISION HISPANIC
NETWORK, INC.

MINN-IOWA CHRISTIAN
BROADCASTING, INC.

NORTHERN RADIO OF
GAYLORD, INC.

NORTHWEST ROCK N
ROLL PRESERVATION
SOCIETY

RAPID BROADCASTING
COMPANY

NORTHERN RADIO OF
MICHIGAN, INC.

BLUE JEY
BROADCASTING
COMPANY, INC

NORTHERN MICHIGAN
RADIO, INC.

WHITE LAKE
BROADCASTERS, INC

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

06/08/2020

06/08/2020

06/01/2020

06/08/2020

06/08/2020

06/01/2020

06/08/2020

06/01/2020

06/08/2020

Status

Received

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted

For Filing

Received
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0000115887  Extension of DTV WDEF- 54385 Main 12 CHATTANOOGA WDEF-TV, INC. 06/08/2020  Accepted
CP TV , TN For Filing

0000115868  Modification DTV WNAB 73310 Main 30 NASHVILLE, TN NASHVILLE LICENSE 06/08/2020  Accepted
to License HOLDINGS, L.L.C. For Filing
(Next Gen)

0000115879  Minor LPD KUNP- 34882 Main 34 PORTLAND, OR  SINCLAIR LAGRANDE 06/08/2020  Accepted
Modification LD LICENSEE, LLC For Filing

0000115532  Renewal of FM WFDX 49573 Main 925 ATLANTA, MI NORTHERN MICHIGAN 06/01/2020  Accepted
License RADIO, INC. For Filing
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