Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000115534	Renewal of License	FX	W263CD	140609		100.5	BOYNE CITY, MI	NORTHERN MICHIGAN RADIO, INC.	06/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000115892	Minor Modification	FX	W285FW	200781		104.9	SOUTH PITTSBURG, TN	Travis Hickman	06/08/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000115874	Modification to License (Next Gen)	DTV	WKRN- TV	73188	Main	27	NASHVILLE, TN	NEXSTAR BROADCASTING, INC.	06/08/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000115882	License To Cover	LPT	K24LS-D	14154	Main	24	LUCERNE VALLEY, CA	Victor Valley Public Television Inc.	06/08/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000115884	Extension of CP	DTV	WEAU	7893	Main	17	EAU CLAIRE, WI	GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC	06/08/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000115898	License To Cover	FM	KZNM	183360	Main	100.9	TOWAOC, CO	KUTE, INC.	06/08/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000115159	Renewal of License Amendment	FL	WEEH- LP	126128		100.5	HART, MI	OCEANA BROADCASTERS, INC	06/08/2020	Received
0000115889	License To Cover	FS	WETA	65669	Main	90.9	WASHINGTON, DC	GREATER WASHINGTON EDUCATIONAL TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSN.	06/08/2020	Accepted For Filing

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000115690	Displacement Amendment	LPD	KTAV-LD	6791	Main	46	LOS ANGELES, CA	ALMA VISION HISPANIC NETWORK, INC.	06/08/2020	Received
0000115881	License To Cover	FX	K285FX	48656	Main	104.9	NEW ULM, MN	MINN-IOWA CHRISTIAN BROADCASTING, INC.	06/08/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000115542	Renewal of License	FM	WSRT	1159	Main	106.7	GAYLORD, MI	NORTHERN RADIO OF GAYLORD, INC.	06/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000115909	License To Cover	FX	K266BM	150021		101.1	OLYMPIA, WA	NORTHWEST ROCK N ROLL PRESERVATION SOCIETY	06/08/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000115871	Digital Flash Cut	LPD	K22AD-D	63720	Main	22	GILLETTE, WY	RAPID BROADCASTING COMPANY	06/08/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000115519	Renewal of License	FM	WSRJ	82684	Main	105.5	HONOR, MI	NORTHERN RADIO OF MICHIGAN, INC.	06/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000115873	License To Cover	FX	W247DK	202492		97.3	LEWISTON, ME	BLUE JEY BROADCASTING COMPANY, INC	06/08/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000115533	Renewal of License	FX	W252DA	144605		98.3	PETOSKEY, MI	NORTHERN MICHIGAN RADIO, INC.	06/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000115160	Renewal of License Amendment	FL	WAXT- LP	194469		98.9	WHITEHALL, MI	WHITE LAKE BROADCASTERS, INC	06/08/2020	Received

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000115887	Extension of CP	DTV	WDEF- TV	54385	Main	12	CHATTANOOGA , TN	WDEF-TV, INC.	06/08/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000115868	Modification to License (Next Gen)	DTV	WNAB	73310	Main	30	NASHVILLE, TN	NASHVILLE LICENSE HOLDINGS, L.L.C.	06/08/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000115879	Minor Modification	LPD	KUNP- LD	34882	Main	34	PORTLAND, OR	SINCLAIR LAGRANDE LICENSEE, LLC	06/08/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000115532	Renewal of License	FM	WFDX	49573	Main	92.5	ATLANTA, MI	NORTHERN MICHIGAN RADIO, INC.	06/01/2020	Accepted For Filing